D−4
D
H
Y-TE
G
R
A
 S

Mass: 1.19㎏
■Outside dimensions
■Description of the model designation
HR3HｰPｰB1ｰ025B
Nominal size  025B, 03, 06
Pressure adjustment range
  (Balance piston type)
   1: 0.7 to 7 MPa  2: 3.5 to 14 MPa
   3: 10.5 to 21 MPa (025B: 10.5 to 25 MPa)
  (Direct type)
   4: 0.7 to 7 MPa  5: 3.5 to 14 MPa
   6: 10.5 to 21 MPa (025B: 10.5 to 25 MPa)
Construction
  B: Balance piston type  D: Direct type
Control port
  P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure  3: 21 MPa (025B: 25 MPa)
Relief valve
NOTE; The rated flow rate 12 L/min is the recommended relief flow rate.
35
17.512.7
21.5 Lock nut
30.2
40.5
76.521
12 97.5 54.9 Max.
164.4 Max.
45
31
.7
5
7
31
0.
75
25
.9 15
.5
5.
1
17.5
22
.5
4ーφ5.5
O-ring 4ーJIS B2401ー1AP9
Rc1/4 Pressure gauge
connection port
Pressure adjustment screw
CW (⊕ direction): Increases pressure
22
.5
A1
A
B1
B
P1
P
R1
R
A1
A
B1DR2
B
P1
P
R1
R DR1
PLT
A1

Mass: 1.19㎏
■Outside dimensions
■Description of the model designation
HR3HｰPｰB1ｰ025B
Nominal size  025B, 03, 06
Pressure adjustment range
  (Balance piston type)
   1: 0.7 to 7 MPa  2: 3.5 to 14 MPa
   3: 10.5 to 21 MPa (025B: 10.5 to 25 MPa)
  (Direct type)
   4: 0.7 to 7 MPa  5: 3.5 to 14 MPa
   6: 10.5 to 21 MPa (025B: 10.5 to 25 MPa)
Construction
  B: Balance piston type  D: Direct type
Control port
  P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure  3: 21 MPa (025B: 25 MPa)
Relief valve
NOTE; The rated flow rate 12 L/min is the recommended relief flow rate.
35
17.512.7
21.5 Lock nut
30.2
40.5
76.521
12 97.5 54.9 Max.
164.4 Max.
45
31
.7
5
7
31
0.
75
25
.9 15
.5
5.
1
17.5
22
.5
4ーφ5.5
O-ring 4ーJIS B2401ー1AP9
Rc1/4 Pressure gauge
connection port
Pressure adjustment screw
CW (⊕ direction): Increases pressure
22
.5
A1
A
B1
B
P1
P
R1
R
A1
A
B1DR2
B
P1
P
R1
R DR1
PLT
A1

●The pressure in the reduced pressure circuit should be set by 1.0 MPa or more lower than
the pressure in the main circuit.
■Description of the model designation
●025 type
HG3HｰPｰD4（D）ー025B
Model No.
Nominal size
Drain type
  No code: Internal drain
             D: External drain
Pressure adjustment range
  4: 0.7 to   7 MPa
  5: 3.5 to 14 MPa
Construction
  D: Direct type
Control port
  P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure
  3: 25 MPa
Pressure reducing valve
HG3HｰB1（D）ー03（Ｐ）
●03 type
Control port
  P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Nominal size
Drain type
  No code: Internal drain
             D: External drain
Pressure adjustment range
　　　1： 0.7 to   7MPa
　　　2： 3.5 to 14MPa
　　　3：10.5 to 21MPa
Construction
　　　B：Balance piston type
Stack type
Max. operating pressure
  3: 21 MPa
Pressure reducing valve
HG3HｰPｰB1（D）ー06
●06 type
Nominal size
Drain type
  No code: Internal drain
             D: External drain
Pressure adjustment range
　　　1： 0.7 to   7MPa
　　　2： 3.5 to 14MPa
　　　3：10.5 to 21MPa
Construction
　　　B：Balance piston type
Control port
  P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Stack type
Max. operating pressure
  3: 21 MPa
Pressure reducing valve
NOTE 1: Add “-101” at the end of model designation for VE (vent circuit) type.
HR3HｰPｰB*ｰ06
Mass: 13.2㎏
Rc1/4
Pressure gauge
connection port
67
42.5 17.2
29.2
35.7